Altizer Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus #755
STOP TIME LOCATION
6:56 AM 4644 Darnell Road
6:57 AM 4673 DARNELL RD
6:58 AM DARNELL RD & BRAXTON DR
6:59 AM DARNELL RD & SPRING RD
7:00 AM 4739 DARNELL RD
7:01 AM DARNELL RD & LOGAN ST
7:02 AM 4789 DARNELL RD
7:04 AM DARNELL RD & AUTUMN LN
7:06 AM 4791 A SPRING RD
7:07 AM 4792 SPRING RD
7:08 AM 4815 SPRING RD
7:09 AM 4826 Spring Rd
7:10 AM Spring Rd & Alice Ct.
7:11 AM 4892 SPRING RD
7:12 AM 4898 Spring Rd
7:13 AM 4920 SPRING RD
7:14 AM 4931 SPRING RD
7:15 AM SPRING RD & FOREST HEIGHTS RD
7:17 AM SHAWNEE DR & WOODLOMOND WAY
7:19 AM Shawnee Cir & Shawnee Dr
7:21 AM W Pea Ridge Rd & Lea Hill Dr TURNAROUND
7:22 AM W PEA RIDGE RD & FOREST HEIGHTS
7:23 AM 5271 W Pea Ridge Rd
7:24 AM W Pea Ridge Rd & Irwin Rd (SE)
7:25 AM W PEA RIDGE RD & Pyramin Dr.
7:26 AM W PEA RIDGE RD & EMMANDALE DR
7:27 AM W PEA RIDGE RD & NICKEL PLATE DR
7:29 AM W PEA RIDGE RD & LEHI DR
7:30 AM 5021 1/2 WEST PEA RIDGE RD
7:33 AM Altizer Elementary School
Bus #838
STOP TIME LOCATION
7:21 AM GUYAN RIVER RD & SAM COLLINS RD
7:23 AM GUYAN RIVER RD & RIVERVIEW LN
7:25 AM 5208 Guyan River Rd
7:27 AM GUYAN RIVER RD & ESTATE DR
7:29 AM ggYAN RIVER RD & JOHNSON HOLLOW
7:31 AM GUYAN RIVER RD & HAMLET LN

7:34 AM Altizer Elementary School



Altizer Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus #854
STOP TIME LOCATION
7:14 AM ROUTE 60 & PINECREST DR
7:16 AM ROUTE 60 & LONGWOOD RD
7:17 AM US 60 & COUNTRY CLUB DR
7:18 AM CHERRY LAWN RD & IRVIN RD
7:19 AM CHERRY LAWN RD & MIDWAY DR
7:12 AM 4530 ROUTE 60
7:24 AM ALTIZER AVE & 7TH ST
7:25 AM ALTIZER AVE & 8TH ST
7:26 AM ALTIZER AVE & 10TH ST
7:27 AM ALTIZER AVE 11TH ST
7:28 AM ALTIZER AVE & 12TH ST
7:30 AM ALTIZER AVE & 13TH ST
7:33 AM Altizer Elementary School
Bus #858
STOP TIME LOCATION
7:30 AM Cedar Crest Dr & Cedar Creek Dr
7:32 AM 1250 CEDAR CREST DR
7:34 AM E CAMPBELL PARK Turnaround
7:36 AM 1060 CEDAR CREST DR
7:37 AM Cedar Crest Dr & Hansford Dr
7:38 AM BONNIE BLVD & CEDAR CREST DR
7:39 AM 1231 Norway Ave

7:41 AM Altizer Elementary School



